Jeremiah 11

English Word # # of # of Numeric
Vs Translation Jer Hebrew letters words value
1 the word 4037 gy 4 211
1 that 4038 IWN 3 501
1 was 4039 nn 3 20
1 to 4040 N 2 31
1 Jeremiah 4041 Inm 6 271
1 from 4042 nNN 3 441
1 the LORD 4043 nine 4 26
1 saying 4044 Inx? 4 271
29 8 1772
2 hear 4045 Ny 4 416
2 4046 NN 2 401
2 [the] words 4047 naT 4 216
2 [of this] covenant 4048 nMan 5 617
2 4049 NINTD 4 413
2 and speak 4050 DnIaTI 6 652
2 to 4051 N 2 31
2 [the] men 4052 YN 3 311
2 [of] Judah 4053 nTIn 5 30
2 and to 4054 V1 3 106
2 [the] inhabitants 4055 ! 4 322
2 [of] Jerusalem 4056 n2wn! 6 586
48 12 4101
3 and say 4057 nnNI 5 647
3 to them 4058 DN'7N 5 86
3 this 4059 na 2 25
3 said 4060 NN 3 241
3 the LORD 4061 nine 4 26
3 God 4062 M7N 4 46
3 [of] Israel 4063 y'alIk 5 541
3 cursed is 4064 1NN 4 407
3 the man 4065 YIND 4 316
3 who 4066 IWN 3 501
3 not 4067 N7 2 31
3 will obey 4068 une! 4 420
3 4069 NN 2 401
3 [the] words 4070 naT 4 216
3 [of this] covenant 4071 nMan 5 617
3 4072 NINTD 4 413
60 16 4934
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that which
| commanded

your fathers
on [the] day
| took [them] out

out of [the] land
[of] Egypt
out of a furnace
of iron
saying
obey
My voice
and do
them
according to all
that
| will command
you
and you will be
for Me
the people
and | Myself
| will be
for you
the God

in order to
confirm

the oath
that
| swore
to your fathers
to give
to them
aland
flowing
[with] milk
and honey
as [this] day

and | answered
and said
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a[k}a]
pighhl
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19)a]
21p2a
DN'YYI
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Ak
WK
NIXK
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DNl
9
nyuY
12INI
NN
(a}n )
D'N7NY

[vn?
D'pn
nN
nuiwn
ITWNR
Muiw)
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nn?
DNY
YIN
nat
aon
wAaTI
DI
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[UNI
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501
516
401
479
58
122
447
331
380
266
244
271
416
148
826
447
70
501
102
461
471
40
140
87
21
90
116
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190
155
401
388
501
832
509
830
75
291
409
40
312
76
17
127
247
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5 amen 4117 NN 3 91
5 O LORD 4118 nine 4 26
74 19 5517
6 and said 4119 N 5 257
6 the LORD 4120 nine 4 26
6 to me 4121 2N 3 41
6 call out 4122 NP 3 301
6 4123 NN 2 401
6 all 4124 92 2 50
6 [these] words 4125 DMATN 6 261
6 4126 n7RN 4 41
6 in [the] cities 4127 nua 4 282
6 [of] Judah 4128 nTIn 5 30
6 and on [the] streets 4129 nixnal 6 512
6 [of] Jerusalem 4130 ownNe 6 586
6 saying 4131 InK? 4 271
6 hear 4132 wnw 4 416
6 4133 NN 2 401
6 [the] words 4134 naT 4 216
6 [of this] covenant 4135 nMan 5 617
6 4136 NINTD 4 413
6 and do 4137 DN'YVI 6 826
6 them 4138 DNIN 4 447
83 20 6395
7 because 4139 a] 2 30
7 [earnestly] 4140 TUN 3 79
7 | exhorted 4141 MTun 5 489
7 your fathers 4142 DJ'MIAN] 8 481
7 on [the] day 4143 DI 4 58
7 | took [them] up 4144 mi7un 6 521
7 4145 DNIN 4 447
7 out of [the] land 4146 YN 4 331
7 [of] Egypt 4147 DxN 5 380
7 and to 4148 TUI 3 80
7 [this] day 4149 DI'n 4 61
7 4150 Nt 3 17
7 rising early 4151 DIwN 4 365
7 and exhorting 4152 TUNI 4 85
7 saying 4153 Inx? 4 271
7 obey 4154 Iwnw 4 416
7 My voice 4155 121pa 5 148
72 17 4259
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and not
they obeyed

and not
they inclined

their ear
and they walked
[each] man
in [the] stubbornness
[of] their [evil] heart

and | brought
on them

all
[the] words
[of this] covenant

that
| commanded [them]
todo
and not
they did

and said
the LORD
to me

a conspiracy [is found]
among men
[of] Judah

and among inhabitants

[of] Jerusalem

they have turned back

to
iniquities
[of] their [fore]fathers
who
refused

to hear

My words
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and they
have gone
after
[other] gods

to serve them

[the] house
[of] Israel
and [the] house
[of] Judah

[have broken] My covenant

that
| cut

[with] their fathers

therefore
this
said
the LORD
here | am
bringing
to them
calamity
that
not
they will be able
to be delivered
from it
and they will cry out
to Me
and not
I will listen
to them

and
cities
[of] Judah
and inhabitants
[of] Jerusalem [will go]
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4198 nnnl
4199 1270
4200 NN
4201 D'
4202 DNN
4203 D71V
4204 nan
4205 nna
4206 N
4207 nal
4208 nTn
4209 NN
4210 mnNa
4211 WK
4212 ma
4213 NN
4214 DNIAN
4215 (27
4216 nd
4217 NN
4218 nimne
4219 1IN
4220 N'1N
4221 DN'N
4222 nu1
4223 IWN
4224 N7
4225 1721
4226 NIRXY?
4227 nmnn
4228 IPUTI
4229 19X
4230 N7I
4231 VUNWN
4232 DN
4233 12701
4234 ny
4235 nTIn
4236 Y
4237 Dowin!
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and they will cry out
to
the gods
that
they
burned incense
to them
and [certainly]
not
they will save
them
in [the] time
[of] their calamity

because

[according to the] number

[of] your cities
were
your gods
O Judah

and [according to the] number

[of] streets
[of] Jerusalem
you established
altars
for shame
altars
to burn incense
to baal

and you
do not
pray
on behalf of
[this] people

and do not
lift up
on their behalf
aringing cry
and a prayer
because
| will not
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4238 IpUTI
4239 X
4240 D'N7NN
4241 WK
4242 DN
4243 D"nLM
4244 DNY
4245 uwinl
4246 N7
4247 e
4248 DNY
4249 nuva
4250 DNV
4251 n}
4252 190N
4253 alaly
4254 I
4255 1NN
4256 nTIn
4257 190N
4258 nixn
4259 Downt
4260 Dnnw
4261 ninam
4262 nway
4263 ninam
4264 0P?
4265 pAVaY;
4266 NNNI
4267 N
4268 9%29nn
4269 TVl
4270 Dun
4271 nm
4272 NI
4273 NN
4274 DTV
4275 nn
4276 n72ani
4277 n}
4278 112N

LivingGreekNT.org

P W W o N VT WO N WO NNWOM

189
31
91

501
45

399
75

387
31

402
75

472

710

~N
H

18

4699

U o Bl W b BN

FE T 2 B~ o) B~ @ ) B S Y

30
380
300

21
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30
386

504
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463
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17
17
17

listen
at atime
[of] their calling out
to Me
because of
their evil

what [right]

[does] My beloved [have]
in My house
[when] she has done
[many] vile deeds

and [can sacrificed] flesh

[take away]
from you
that
calamity
[so] then
you can exult

[a luxuriant] olive tree

beautiful
[in] fruit
[and] form
called
the LORD
your name
[with] the sound
[of great] roaring

He has kindled
fire
onit
and
its branches [are broken]

and the LORD
[of] hosts
who planted
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417
370
95
290
601
301
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166
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you
He has pronounced
over you
calamity
because of
[the] evil
[of the] house
[of] Israel
and [the] house
[of] Judah
that
they have done
for themselves
to provoke Me to anger
offering incense
to baal

and the LORD
has made known to me
and | knew it
then
He showed me
their deeds

and | [am]
like a [docile] lamb

led
to slaughter
and not
| knew
that
against me
they devised
plans
let us destroy
[the] tree
with its [fruit]
and let us cut him off
from [the] land
[of the] living
and his name
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4318 IR
4319 1aT
4320 19V
4321 nun
4322 9722
4323 nvn
4324 nna
4325 N
4326 nnl
4327 nTIn
4328 IWN
4329 vy
4330 DNY
4331 110VUINY7
4332 0P?
4333 pAVaY;
4334 nmn'i
4335 nUITIN
4336 NUTNI
4337 ™
4338 NNININ
4339 DN'77un
4340 NI
4341 (TaRp)
4342 Q17K
4343 pall
4344 niavy
4345 N7I
4346 muT
4347 0
4348 19y
4349 awn
4350 niawnn
4351 nN'Nwa
4352 YU
4353 mn7a
4354 (Riaplh]
4355 YIND
4356 D'"N
4357 nwi
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not
will be remembered
anymore

and the LORD
[of] hosts
who judges
righteously
who has tested
[the mind]
and heart
let me see
Your vengeance
on them
because
to You
| have committed

my cause

therefore
this
said

the LORD

concerning
men

[of] Anathoth
who seek

your soul
saying
not
you may prophesy

in [the] name

[of] the LORD
and not

you will die
by our hand
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4361
4362
4363
4364
4365
4366
4367
4368
4369
4370
4371
4372
4373
4374
4375

4376
4377
4378
4379
4380
4381
4382
4383
4384
4385
4386
4387
4388
4389
4390
4391
4392
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therefore
this
said
the LORD
[of] hosts
here | am
punishing
them
the elite young men
will die
by sword
their sons
and their daughters
will die
by famine

and a remnant
not
will be [left]
of them
because
| will bring
calamity
to
men
[of] Anathoth
[in the] year
[of] their punishment

Totals chapter 11

Total chapters 1-11
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